
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020306-2025 

Tender

OPEN FRAMEWORK CONTRACT - SUPPLY AND
DELIVERY OF PAINT, PAINTING MATERIALS AND
ACCESSORIES FOR THE BHC ACCRA

Foreign, Commonwealth and Development Office

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-020306

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-051072 

Published 12 May 2025, 9:43am

Scope 

Reference

CPG/12384/2024

Description

Sourcing 3 or more suppliers to be part of a framework to supply and deliver paint, painting
materials and accessories to the British High Commission in Accra

Total value (estimated)

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020306-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020306-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

£59,925.90 excluding VAT

£59,925.90 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 August 2025 to 31 July 2028

Possible extension to 31 July 2030

5 years

Description of possible extension:

Subject to good performance of the preferred service providers

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

44810000 - Paints

Contract locations

GH - Ghana



Page 3 to 4

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

3 June 2025, 4:00pm

Tender submission deadline

16 June 2025, 2:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://fcdo.bravosolution.co.uk/

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

Most Advantageous Tender (MAT) - weighted ratings will be 60% for technical evaluation
and 40% for commercial evaluation

https://fcdo.bravosolution.co.uk/


Page 4 to 4

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Foreign, Commonwealth and Development Office

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXRR-8771-PHVX

King Charles Street

London

SW1A 2AH

South Africa

Email: goitse.mlangeni@fcdo.gov.uk

Website:
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/foreign-commonwealth-development-office

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:goitse.mlangeni@fcdo.gov.uk
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/foreign-commonwealth-development-office
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Foreign, Commonwealth and Development Office


		2025-06-17T01:31:24+0100
	TCPDF




